DATUM

4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025
4-10-2025

19-10-2025

25-10-2025
25-10-2025

26-10-2025
26-10-2025
26-10-2025

26-10-2025
26-10-2025
26-10-2025
26-10-2025

1-11-2025
1-11-2025
1-11-2025

Basketbalclub Oirschot wedstrijd- en takenschema 1e helft seizoen 2025-2026
UITSLAG SCHEIDS 1

TUD

11:00
12:15
13:30
13:45
13:45
15:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
20:00

13:00

13:00
14:45

10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
14:00
14:00
15:45
15:45

12:00
13:30
13:30

THUISTEAM

BC Bumpers-V18-1
BV Schijndel -X12-1
B.C. Virtus-X14-1
BV Schijndel -X14-2
BV Schijndel - M16-1
BV Schijndel - M18-2
Akros-V22-1

BV Schijndel - MSE-1
Tantalus - VSE-1

Tracks Parkstad - M22-2

BCTitans-M22-1

Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot - MISE-2

Oirschot -X12-1
Qirschot -X14-2
Oirschot -M22-1

Oirschot - VSE-1

Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot - M18-1

EBBC-M18-2

Eastwood Tigers - X14-1

Jumpers'76 -V18-1

UITTEAM

Oirschot -V18-1
Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot - X14-2
Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot -V22-1
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot - VSE-1

Oirschot - M22-1

Oirschot -M22-1

River Trotters-X14-1
Vido - MSE-2

JRC-X12-2
E.B.C.G.-X14-2
Achilles'71 -M22-1

TSBV Pendragon - VSE-1

E.B.C.G.-M16-2
BC Heeze - MISE-2
JRC-M18-2

Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot -V18-1

70-24
55-35
36-68
28-69
67-42
45 -87
42-78
76 -39
76-46
58-35

SCHEIDS 2
Roel v Str Kevin Roe
Lizetted Cor Tanjavd Wie
Tom Vis Rick Sev
Giel vd San Tyn v Ass
Tanjavd Wie Ninavd Wie
Ruben vd Sch Johan vd Loo
Menno Spi Marcel Til
Siebe Ver Hansvd Wie

Matiavd Wie Charity Dwa

TAFEL 1 TAFEL 2

Ouder X141 Ouder X141

Anas Sou Cato v Bee

Ouder X121 OuderX121
Hasan Mert Oz Niek v Gin

Mila Piz Nine Val
Niels Kox Bram v Eij
Mark Dor BobvLlo
Niels Kox Sem Bra
Sep Raa Jasper Spe

TAFEL 3/24S

Sacha koo



1-11-2025
1-11-2025
1-11-2025
1-11-2025
2-11-2025
2-11-2025

9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025
9-11-2025

15-11-2025
15-11-2025
15-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025

23-11-2025
23-11-2025

30-11-2025
30-11-2025

17:30
17:30
18:15
19:15
10:00
17:30

10:00
10:00
11:45
11:45
13:30
13:30
15:15
15:15

12:30
14:00
18:15
11:00
11:15
12:00
12:00
14:00
15:15
17:15

13:00
15:00

10:00
10:00

Jumpers'76 -X14-1
E.B.C.G.-M16-1
Akros - MSE-3
E.B.C.G. - MSE-2
Achilles'71 -X12-2
Vido -M22-1

Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot -X14-2
Oirschot - MSE-2
Oirschot -M22-1
Oirschot - VSE-1

Oirschot -M18-1
Oirschot -V22-1
Oirschot - M16-1

EVBV Octopus-X12-2
Tracks Parkstad -V18-1
BC Bladel - MSE-3
Oirschot - M22-1

Vido -X14-1

High Five-M16-4
Vlijmscherp SVH - X14-2
Vlijmscherp SVH -V22-1
Vido -M18-1

Vido - MSE-2

Dunatos-V20-1
Dunatos-M22-1

Oirschot -X12-1
Qirschot -X14-2

Oirschot -X14-2
Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot - MSE-2
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot - M22-1

Springfield - X12-2

BV Wyba -X14-2

Biks Shots - MSE-3

BC Bladel -M22-1

Maastricht Knights - VSE-1

BC Langstraat Shooters - M18-2
Almonte-V22-1

Achilles'71 -M16-2

Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot -V18-1
Oirschot - MSE-2
Dunatos-M22-1
Oirschot -X14-2
Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot -V22-1
Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot - MSE-1

Oirschot -V22-1
Oirschot -M22-1

Akros-X12-1
Akros-X14-1

Jens Ker Joost Koo
Tom vd Oet Bjorn vd Don
Johanvd Loo Lizetted Cor
Siebe Ver Ninavd Wie
Ruben vd Sch Tanjavd Wie
RoosvBra Ymke Nij
Hansvd Wie Joke Pel
Johanvd Loo Khadija Dek

Hansvd Wie Johanvd Loo
Jelske Kra Wiesv Hou
Renskev Kol  Sophie Wou*

Ouder X121 OuderX121

Karsvd Ste  Hasan Mert Oz

Mahir Efe Cer Isis Kiih

Julesv Agt Nine Val

Thijmen v Zwi Mathijs Vle Tom Vis
Jayden Car Gawain Loo

Ugnius Kai Freek vd San

Dean Coo Sebastiaan Gos

Kyra vd Hij Imke Bee

Ouder X121 OuderX121
Ouder X142 Ouder X142



30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025

6-12-2025
6-12-2025
6-12-2025
6-12-2025
6-12-2025
7-12-2025
7-12-2025

13-12-2025

14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025

Uitslagen

11:45
11:45
13:30
13:30
15:15
15:15
17:00
17:00

09:30
13:15
16:15
17:45
17:45
11:00
13:00

16:15
10:00
10:00
11:45
11:45
13:30
13:30
15:15
15:15
17:00
14:00

Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot - VSE-1

Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot-M22-1
Oirschot -V22-1
Oirschot - MSE-2
Oirschot - M16-1

Slamdunk '97 -X14-1

High Five-X14-3
OBC-VSE-1

Biks Shots - MSE-3
Biks Shots - M16-2
Oirschot -V18-1
Oirschot - MSE-2

Tantalus - MSE-6

Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot -V18-1
Oirschot - VSE-1
Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot -V22-1
Achilles'71-M22-1

Competitie 1e helft

Barons Breda Basketball - X14-2
Valkenswaard Falcons - VSE-1

Akros - MSE-3
Vido-M22-1

BV Volharding-V22-1

BV Schijndel - MSE-1
Akros-M16-3

Oirschot - X14-2
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot - VSE-1
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot - M16-1
BCKimbria-V16-1
Yellow Sox - MSE-2

Oirschot - MSE-2

BC Bladel -M16-1
BC Bladel - MSE-3
BC Bladel -V12-1
BC Bladel -X14-1
BC Bladel -V18-1
BC Bladel - VSE-1
Attacus-M18-2
OBC-V22-1
Oirschot - M22-1

seizoen 2025-2026

Baukje vd Vel
Johan vd Loo
Tanjavd Wie
Ruben vd Sch
Roel Sun
Ruben vd Sch
volgt

Johanvd Loo
Hans vd Wie

Amadou Sar
Matia vd Wie
Imke Bee
Kim Ste

Jelske Kra
Hansvd Wie
Siebe Ver
Lizetted Cor
volgt

volgt

volgt

Tjeu Sch
Siebe Ver

Jan Douw
Tanjavd Wie
Philar v Laa
Amadou Sar

Nicolette vd Hi Charity Dwa

Johanvd Loo
Roosv Bra
Siebe Ver

UITSLAG SCHEIDS 1

Hansvd Wie
Ymke Nij
Ruben vd Sch

SCHEIDS 2

Ad v Holten
Isa Moo
Cato v Bee
Jurrev Zwi
Mika vd Avo
volgt

Ouder M16

Kevin Roe
Fleur d Kin

Vincevd Bur
Jens Raa
Ouder X121
Bobvlo
Freek vd San
Renske v Kol
IrisHem
Mark Dor

TAFEL 1

Julesv Agt
Floor Moo
Joshua Vil
Tim Bee
Pim Bul
volgt
Ouder M16

Timo Cui
Jennifer Bog

Isa Moo
Daan Kas
Ouder X121
Ugnius Kai
Max Ouw
Jennifer Bog
Aren Ery
Bram v Eij

TAFEL 2

iris wouters

Iris W.

TAFEL 3/24S



13-9-2025
13-9-2025
13-9-2025
14-9-2025
14-9-2025
14-9-2025
14-9-2025
14-9-2025

21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025
21-9-2025

27-9-2025
27-9-2025
27-9-2025
27-9-2025
28-9-2025
28-9-2025
28-9-2025
28-9-2025
28-9-2025

14:30
16:15
18:00
10:00
10:30
14:00
11:00
12:45

16:45
10:00
10:00
11:45
13:30
13:30
15:15
15:15
17:00

13:00
13:45
17:00
17:30
10:30
12:00
11:30
12:00
14:00

BC LIESHOUT - X14-1 Oirschot - X14-2
BC LIESHOUT - M16-1 Oirschot - M16-1
Scheldesport Basketball -\ Oirschot -V22-1
Achilles'71-V18-1 Oirschot -V18-1
BV Rooi -X12-1 Oirschot -X12-1
BV Rooi -M18-1 Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot - M22-1 Tracks Parkstad - M22-2
Oirschot - MSE-2 Oirschot - MSE-1

BC Heeze - MSE-2
Oirschot -X12-1
Oirschot -X14-1
Oirschot - MSE-1
Oirschot -V18-1
Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot - M16-1
Oirschot -X14-2
Oirschot - VSE-1

Oirschot - MSE-2

The Black Eagles-X12-3
BBF MIGLIORE -X14-1
Yellow Sox - MSE-2
Attacus-V16-1

High Five-M18-4
Yellow Sox - M16-2
Almonte-X14-2
Achilles'71 - VSE-1

Attacus-V22-1 Oirschot -V22-1
Tantalus - MSE-6 Oirschot - MSE-1
Basketbal Academie Limbt Oirschot - M16-1
E.B.C.G.-M18-2 Oirschot - M18-1
Oirschot -V18-1 The Black Eagles-V18-1
Oirschot - MSE-2 E.B.C.G. - MSE-2

Den Dungk-X12-1 Oirschot -X12-1

Venlo Sport Crusaders - VS Qirschot - VSE-1

BV Souburg-X14-1 Oirschot -X14-1

39-53
74 -45
15-77
63-41
36-56
58-86
20-00
50-69

83-30
51-36
62-27
35-52
38-51
77-42
48 -53
64-32
51-61

53-49
71-39
49 -64
66-51
24-52
38-69
51-37
56-36
67-47

Tanjavd Wie

Clinton Emo
Mirthevd Loo
Tanjavd Wie
Siebe Ver
Ruben vd Sch
Matia vd Wie
Maeva Bon
Hansvd Wie

Tom vd Oet
Johan vd Loo

Hansvd Wie EricvLaa Juul v Dor
Tjeu Sch Ouder X121 OuderX121
JohanvdLoo  OuderX141 OuderX141
Lizetted Cor Kyra vd Hij Liselotte Win
Menno Spi Max Haa Noah Bos
Roel Sun Ruben Zee Tim Bee

Nicolette vd Hul Sebastiaan Go Max Ouw

Khadija Dek Dean Coo Tim Noo
Rubenvd Sch  Teun Wei Ignas Kai Finn Voo
Johanvd Loo  FlorisvLee BjornvdDon

Hansvd Wie Liselotte Win Nadia Pij



